
MEAT 6 | $30

SPECIALTY

SIMPLY
UNPARALLELED

Australian Wagyu Beef
Bell & Evans Organic Chicken
Australian Lamb
Berkshire Pork (coming soon)
and other fine products

Australian Wagyu Beef

Tenderloin
Ribeye
Strip
Tomahawk
Skirt
Tri Tip
Oxtail
Brisket
Chuck
Ground Beef
(brisket/chuck blend)

Whole / Indiv

Australian Lamb
Rib Chop Rack (8) $29.95/lb

$59.95/$64.95
$44.95/$49.95
$43.95/$48.95
$46.95
$44.95
$29.95
$14.95
$15.95
$15.95
$16.95

Bell & Evans Organic Chicken

Boneless Skinless Breast
Boneless Skinless Thighs
Bone In Thighs
Buffalo Wings
Bone in Split Breast
Lollipop Drumsticks*
Ground Chicken
Whole Birds

$15.95
$10.95
$7.95
$8.95
$11.95
$7.95
$11.95
7.95

Price/lb

Prices per pound

Bell & Evans Duck

Whole Duck
Duck Breast/boneless
Duck Leg

$6.20
$19.95
$12.95
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