

Australian Wagyu Beef

Whole / Indiv

Tenderloin	\$59.95/\$64.95
Ribeye	\$44.95/\$49.95
Strip	\$43.95/\$48.95
Tomahawk	\$46.95
Skirt	\$44.95
Tri Tip	\$29.95
Oxtail	\$14.95
Brisket	\$15.95
Chuck	\$15.95
Ground Beef (brisket/chuck blend)	\$16.95

Prices per pound

Australian Lamb

Rib Chop Rack (8) \$29.95/lb



December 2025 Pricing

Bell & Evans Organic Chicken

Price/lb

Boneless Skinless Breast	\$15.95
Boneless Skinless Thighs	\$10.95
Bone In Thighs	\$7.95
Buffalo Wings	\$8.95
Bone in Split Breast	\$11.95
Lollipop Drumsticks*	\$7.95
Ground Chicken	\$11.95
Whole Birds	7.95

Bell & Evans Duck

Whole Duck	\$6.20
Duck Breast/boneless	\$19.95
Duck Leg	\$12.95



SPECIALTY

- Australian Wagyu Beef
- Bell & Evans Organic Chicken
- Australian Lamb
- Berkshire Pork (coming soon)
- and other fine products

SIMPLY
UNPARALLELED